Day
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Sunday
Wednesday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday

ACC Spring Baseball Schedule 2018

Date

January 26th
January 27th
February 2nd
February 3rd
February 9th
February 10th
February 10th
February 11th
February 14th
February 17th
February 17th
February 20th
February 22nd
February 24th
February 27th
March 2nd
March 3rd
March 8th
March 9th
March 10th
March 15th
March 16th
March 17th
March 22nd
March 24th
April 5th

April 7th

April 13th
April 14th
April 19th
April 21st
April 26th
April 28th
May 3rd

May 5th

May 12 - 15th

Opponent

Brookhaven
Temple
Western Texas
Western Texas
Midland
Arkansas Baptist
North Central
Odessa
Temple

Baton Rouge
St. Louis
Angelina
Galveston
Galveston
Angelina
Laredo

Laredo

Blinn

South Suburban
Blinn
Wharton
South Suburban
Wharton

San Jac

San Jac
Galveston
Galveston
Laredo

Laredo

Blinn

Blinn

Wharton
Wharton

San Jac

San Jac

Regional Tournament

Location

Alvin
Alvin
Alvin
Alvin
Alvin
Alvin
Alvin
SHSU
Temple
Baton Rouge
Baton Rouge
Lufkin
Alvin
Galveston
Alvin
Alvin
Alvin
Alvin
Alvin
Brenham
Wharton
Alvin
Alvin
Houston
Alvin
Galveston
Alvin
Laredo
Laredo
Brenham
Alvin
Alvin
Wharton
Alvin
Houston
Lufkin

Games

2-7's
2-7's
2-7's

1-7,1-9

1-7,1-9
1-9
1-7,1-9
1-7,1-9
1-7,1-9
1-7,1-9
1-7,1-9
1-7,1-9
1-7,1-9
1-7,1-9
1-7,1-9
1-7,1-9
1-7,1-9
TBD

Time
1:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
2:00 PM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
TBD
TBD
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
12:00 PM
3:00 PM
TBD



