ACC Spring Baseball Schedule 2018

Day	Date	Opponent	Location	Games	Time
Friday	January 26th	Brookhaven	Alvin	1-9	1:00 PM
Saturday	January 27th	Temple	Alvin	2-7's	12:00 PM
Friday	February 2nd	Western Texas	Alvin	2-7's	12:00 PM
Saturday	February 3rd	Western Texas	Alvin	2-7's	12:00 PM
Friday	February 9th	Midland	Alvin	1-9	10:00 AM
Saturday	February 10th	Arkansas Baptist	Alvin	1-9	9:00 AM
Saturday	February 10th	North Central	Alvin	1-9	12:00 PM
Sunday	February 11th	Odessa	SHSU	1-9	12:00 PM
Wednesday	February 14th	Temple	Temple	2-7's	2:00 PM
Saturday	February 17th	Baton Rouge	Baton Rouge	1-9	12:00 PM
Saturday	February 17th	St. Louis	Baton Rouge	1-9	3:00 PM
Tuesday	February 20th	Angelina	Lufkin	2'7's	2:00 PM
Thursday	February 22nd	Galveston	Alvin	1-9	1:00 PM
Saturday	February 24th	Galveston	Galveston	1-7,1-9	3:00 PM
Tuesday	February 27th	Angelina	Alvin	1-9	2:00 PM
Friday	March 2nd	Laredo	Alvin	1-9	2:00 PM
Saturday	March 3rd	Laredo	Alvin	1-7,1-9	11:00 AM
Thursday	March 8th	Blinn	Alvin	1-9	1:00 PM
Friday	March 9th	South Suburban	Alvin	1-9	1:00 PM
Saturday	March 10th	Blinn	Brenham	1-7, 1-9	2:00 PM
Thursday	March 15th	Wharton	Wharton	1-9	6:00 PM
Friday	March 16th	South Suburban	Alvin	1-9	12:00 PM
Saturday	March 17th	Wharton	Alvin	1-7,1-9	12:00 PM
Thursday	March 22nd	San Jac	Houston	1-9	4:00 PM
Saturday	March 24th	San Jac	Alvin	1-7,1-9	12:00 PM
Thursday	April 5th	Galveston	Galveston	1-7,1-9	4:00 PM
Saturday	April 7th	Galveston	Alvin	1-7,1-9	12:00 PM
Friday	April 13th	Laredo	Laredo	1-7,1-9	TBD
Saturday	April 14th	Laredo	Laredo	1-7, 1-9	TBD
Thursday	April 19th	Blinn	Brenham	1-7,1-9	4:00 PM
Saturday	April 21st	Blinn	Alvin	1-7,1-9	12:00 PM
Thursday	April 26th	Wharton	Alvin	1-7, 1-9	12:00 PM
Saturday	April 28th	Wharton	Wharton	1-7,1-9	2:00 PM
Thursday	May 3rd	San Jac	Alvin	1-7,1-9	12:00 PM
Saturday	May 5th	San Jac	Houston	1-7, 1-9	3:00 PM
Saturday	May 12 - 15th	Regional Tournament	Lufkin	TBD	TBD